Rang Rugnr. Naam
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13
65
70
15

16
64
41

11
59

72
71
10
25
21
18
12
14
23
79
17
81
20
96
74
22
30
36
19
50
39
38
26
29
28
75
31
48
46
33

Frank Munneke
Frans Gobel
Rob Kessels
Maarten Juch
Jacques Wijker

Remco van der Steene

Adriaan Koster
Albert Steenman
Ernst Pawlowski
Johan Hellman
Stefan Reisinger
Wouter Schram
Erik Rabbers
Ronald Jorissen
Tamar Dobbelstein
Arthur ten Kate
Ralph Helmers
Andrei Weele, ter ?
Willem Muller
Mariel Pikkemaat
Kees van Bueren
Jasper Veurink
Huib de Boer
Daan Luitse

Pierre Aubert
Siebe Dooper
Hester Gietema
René Maarleveld
Werner Busch
Wiecher Dalsem
Jorg Santen

J. Maurits de Jonge
Hans Thys

Eric van Dooren
Hidde Suvaal
Gregor Wiehiorski
Suzanne Bauman
Bernd Scholz
Henk Smoolenaars
Joke Ouwehand
Jeroen Kesten
Johan Bollen

Jan Dirk Heesbeen
Daniel Singleton
Guenter Plass

Vereniging

Aegir

de Hoop

Breda

?

RV DE STERN
de Zwolsche
Okeanos

Breda
Osnabrucker RV
de Maas

de Hoop

ARC

Nautilus RV
HBSRC

ZZN

Nautilus RV
Osnabrucker RV
de Hoop

Breda

Gyas

BWYV De Eem
RV Pampus
Daventria
TUBANTIA
Frankrijk
Daventria
AUSR Orca
Amycus
Crefelder RV
lissel

Michiel de Ruyter
BWYV De Eem
de Zwolsche

RV Pampus
Amycus
Krefelder RV
Aegir
Osnabriicker RV
Breda

Nautilus RV
BWYV De Eem
R&ZV Daventria
RV Hemus
Bradford gram.school
Krefelder RV

Cat.

HSA
HSA
HN
LHO
HVB
HB
HO
HvC
HvVC
HVE
HVA
HVA
HVA
HvC
HO
HVB
HvC
HB ?
HVD
DSA
LHVC
J16
LHVD
J16
LHVC
HVE
DN

HVC
HVF

LHVB
HVF
HvVC
J16
J18
HvVC
DO
HVE
HVE
DvB
HVB
HVB
LHVC
Ji8
HVE

Eindtijd

00:23:14,79
00:23:16,87
00:24:01,00
00:24:03,72
00:24:07,32
00:24:10,80
00:24:36,04
00:24:44,79
00:24:48,90
00:24:48,97
00:24:58,29
00:24:58,84
00:24:59,29
00:25:08,76
00:25:10,50
00:25:11,59
00:25:11,98
00:25:14,77
00:25:16,39
00:25:16,48
00:25:16,72
00:25:24,81
00:25:28,72
00:25:41,08
00:25:45,99
00:25:46,39
00:25:51,43
00:25:51,81
00:25:58,14
00:25:58,67
00:26:03,14
00:26:03,79
00:26:04,91
00:26:06,76
00:26:07,31
00:26:12,94
00:26:15,55
00:26:16,97
00:26:21,97
00:26:23,90
00:26:24,00
00:26:24,96
00:26:26,89
00:26:27,92
00:26:29,04



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

35

66
32
24
43
42
98
27
83
84
37
44
93
95
40
99
45
89
47
51
49
90
100
85
102
80
78
97
68
52
77
60
55
53
86
82
56
94
91
62
73
88
57
34
58
63

Dieter Rorb
Remond Souren
Julian Foster
Ellen Meliesie
Theo Teunissen
Joke Stenvert
Rene Breeuwer
Gunter Hall
Mitchel Steenman
Justin Poelstra
Manan de Vaan
Frans Kets

Marieke Adamse
Ewout Lionarons

Frank Finger

Iwan Biemond
Josma Leithe
Margaretha Keizer
Floris Zeijlmaker
Marcel Klep

Rob Suijlekom, van
Jeroen Boon

Merel Luitse
Eberhoud Mirow

Damien Ransome
Hilcko Koch

Gert Luitse

R.S. Heares

Hans Peter Vanvlodorp
Jan Breg

Jan Uijlenbroek

les G. Ten Sijthof
Erna Van Oirschot
Gerrit Ruaak
Robbrecht Uiterwijk
Jamie Warburton
Roger Heise

Cobi van den Berg
Richard Hay

Adam Roney

Nick Suess

Luit Jan Dijkhuis
Hanne Wanders

Diego Rodrigues Lopes
Bauke Abma

Mike Thoranje

Andy Freeman

R.C.a.Baldeneyesee
Zwolsche

Stratford upon Avon RC
de Zwolsche
Phocas

Nautilus RV

DDS

Neusser RV

Breda

Asopos de Vliet
DDS

RV Rijnland

RV Rijnland
Amycus

Germania Dusseldorf
RV Hemus

Crefelder RV

de Maas

ARC

de Maas

de Maas

WILLEM III
TUBANTIA
Dusseldorf

Bradford gram. school
Crefelder RV
TUBANTIA

RIC

Crefelder RV

RV Hemus

RV Rijnland
K.D.RenZz

Breda

de Zwolsche
Poseidon

Bradford gram. school
RC NEPTUN DARMSTADT

BWYV De Eem
Bradford gram. School

Bradford gram. school

ANA RC/ West Australia
Wetterwille

TUBANTIA

de Maas

VADA

Amycus

Newport RC

HVD
HVA
HVC
DSA
HVA
LDVC
HVE
HVE
J16
HVA
DB
HVD

LDVA
J16

HVE
Ji8

HVD
DVE
Ji8

HVD
HVD
HVD
M18
HVE

J16
HVC
LHVC
HVC
HVC
HVC
HVF
HVD
LDVB
HVD
LHVC
J18
HVD

DVE
J16

J16

HVD
LHVA
M18
HVF
HVB
HVB
HVE

00:26:32,88
00:26:39,79
00:26:41,72
00:26:45,65
00:26:51,19
00:26:51,36
00:26:52,68
00:26:58,92
00:27:03,85
00:27:04,71
00:27:06,18
00:27:07,84
00:27:17,50
00:27:25,69
00:27:28,87
00:27:29,61
00:27:32,93
00:27:37,19
00:27:37,35
00:27:40,24
00:27:43,86
00:27:45,23
00:27:50,20
00:27:51,53
00:28:06,01
00:28:12,50
00:28:12,70
00:28:14,04
00:28:17,12
00:28:17,63
00:28:21,66
00:28:23,16
00:28:26,76
00:28:36,94
00:28:45,22
00:28:48,74
00:29:20,71
00:29:20,87
00:29:47,14
00:29:48,69
00:29:56,99
00:30:03,58
00:30:24,10
00:30:33,07
00:31:35,93
00:31:58,02
00:32:10,34



93
94
95
96

69
101
76
92

Carol Singleton
Achim Muller

Judy Davies
Shaun Moore

Hollingworth Lake
Crefelder RV

Newport RC
Bradford gram. school

DvC
HvVC

DVE
J16

00:32:33,04
00:32:48,07
00:33:20,53
00:33:45,67



